Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Let us pre-assemble the connectors, cables, color filter, and/or conformal
coating with your VFD.
VFD module with color filter
Part Number
Number of
Characters
Character Height
(mm)
Display Size
(mm)
PCB Size
(mm)
Interface
Power Supply
Typical
CU20027-Y1A 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 i80 8-bit Parallel (5V CMOS)
Async Serial (5V CMOS)
Sync Serial (5V CMOS)
5 V / 240 mA
New CU22042-Y1A 22 x 4 2 52.5 x 11.5 80.0 x 36.0 5 V / 180 mA
CU24043-Y1A 24 x 4 3 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 220 mA
CU24063-Y1A 24 x 6 3 70.4 x 22.7 98.0 x 47.0 5 V / 320 mA
New CU20027-YX1A 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 230 mA
New CU200211-Y1A 20 x 2 11 159.0 x 23.6 190.0 x 55.0 5 V / 720 mA
CU20027-Y100 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 i80 8-bit Parallel (5V CMOS)
Async Serial (RS232)
5 V / 240 mA
New CU22042-Y100 22 x 4 2 52.5 x 11.5 80.0 x 36.0 5 V / 180 mA
CU24043-Y100 24 x 4 3 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 220 mA
CU24063-Y100 24 x 6 3 70.4 x 22.7 98.0 x 47.0 5 V / 320 mA
New CU200211-Y100 20 x 2 11 159.0 x 23.6 190.0 x 55.0 5 v / 720 mA
Evaluation kits available
Visit our online shop for Y Series evaluation kits:
noritake-vfd.com/yseries.aspx
Parallel IF